o
Lo
o
!
H

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

, Project Title: 2020 PCC Pavement Preservation Program
o ‘ Contractor: TK Concrete, Inc.
e Anikeny  Address: 1608 Fifield Road, Pella, 1A 50218
i e i s Finance Budget Code: §15.3915.4451 Finance Project # 915.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO#
Original Contract Date: February 3, 2020 Vendor # 4907
Date of Council Meeting: May 8, 2020 ; .| PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYMENT PERIOD: From:  April 20,2020  Through: May 2, 2020
Contract Summary |
Original Contract Amount: $ 223,921.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ -
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £ 2) 5 223,921.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 18,013.50
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 900.68
Total Eamed less Retainage: $ 17,112.83
Less previous applications for payment: $ -
SUBTOTAL 3 17,112.83
OTHER CHARGES (Atiach an Htomized st $ ;
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ _17,112.83
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ | 20880818
Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) - wmng Days

“The undereigned Comiracior corias that 16 The host of the Conlraciors knowledge, information, and bellef the work dovered by This AppiSalion for Fayment has beor

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that aill the amounts have been paid
and payments receivied from the Qwner, and that current payment shown herein Is now due.

by the Coniractor for wark for which previous Cerificate(s) for Payment wera issued

Construgtion Gon al: TK Conrete, Inc. .
Firm Name ;
) 5/7 /2070
Signature Date’
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
“Firm Name
Signaiure Gate
City of Ankeny Staff Approval: ,
%% ytoco
Signature i3 Date 7 ‘
Submit to: Jim Haberichter, P.E, - Public Works Civil Engineer li
E-mail: JHaberichter@Ankenylowa.gov

Phone: (515} 963-3536

Fax: (515} 963-3536 7

Date Printed: 5/7/2020




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

GUANTITY ]
GRiGRIAL TOTAL VALUE | TOTAL QUANTITY TOTAL VALUE
CHANGE(BY|  TOTAL EXTENDED | TOTAL GUANTITY TOTAL CRANTITY MEMAKING | PERTENT
UNITS | PROPOSED BT PRICE THIS PAY OF COMNPLETED
Qusmry | SHMGE | ousamry pace | meavemeo | G e COMPLETE Vomk || cuswrry
Ry " - -
SY 176.00 176.00 100.00 |'§ 17,600 00 11500 | §11,50000 11500 | ;
TOM 100.00 100.00 5000 | § 5.000.00 9.07 4453 50 8.07
LF ]188,121.00 169.121.00 1,00 | §169,12100 - .00
LS .00 100 | S50.00 | § 965000 aps g 4s7.50 0.
s 100 100 |5 2225000 | § 2225000 025 | § 556250 0.25 |
000 - E - od
.00 - o
0.00 4 i)
0.00 - 0.00
0.00 - - 0.00
e L
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF PAY PERIOD AND COMPLETED WORK CONTRACT= _§225,821.00 PAY PERIOD = _$16,013.50 GONMPLETED= § 1&“3.& B.04%

Dister prinusd: BTE00



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment | Record of Change Orders
No. Date Amount No, Date Amount | No. Date Amount
2 a7 ; 2
3 38 f 3
4 29 5 4
5 40 | 5
6 41 § 6
7 42 ’ 7
8 43 , 8
8 44 ! 9
10 45 ; 10
11 48 11
12 47 ' 12
13 48 ; 13
14 49 | 14
15 50 ; 15
16 51 i 16
17 52 | 17
18 53 ' 18
19 54 | 19
20 55 j 20
21 56 | 21
22 57 ' 22
23 58 23
24 56 | 24
25 80 ; 25
26 61 |
27 82 . GCHANGE ORDER TOTAL =_§ -
28 63 f
29 64 i
30 65 | Contract Time Remaining
a1 66 | Contract Period: Working Days
32 67 | Original Contract Date:
33 68 | Original Contract Time:
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 ' Contract Time to Date: 0.0
| Time Used to Date:
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL= § = | Contract Time Remaining: 0.0

Date Printed: 5/7/2020



